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
a lender. Financing is provided by 3rd party lenders unaffiliated with HNP, under terms and conditions arranged directly between the customer and such lender, all subject to credit requirements, 
approval and satisfactory completion of finance documents. Finance terms advertised are estimates only. HNP is not responsible for typos. © 2017 Huff ‘N Puff.

AND

• Rain goes in, leaves and debris stay out
• Melts damaging ice and snow during winter
• Installs on new or existing gutters
• Lifetime Guarantee

30 DAYS ONLY! 



Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs. 

Junell Pasquarelli ~ Licensed Real Estate Broker/Owner
161 Honeywell Corners Rd., Broadalbin, NY 12025

Office (518) 588-5141

Carol G. Paciolla, Licensed Real Estate Associate Broker - Cell: (518) 332-3279

Daniel Ruggeri, Licensed Real Estate Salesperson - Cell: (518) 229-8657

““Because Your 

Move Matters”

New Listing $240,000
130 Stock Rd, Johnstown

THIS IS AN AMAZING 3 BDRM, 2 full bath ranch on 3.23+/- acres & 
a dead end road. Home is 12 yrs young, looks like it was just built as 
the sellers are meticulous. Home is handicapped accessible with 36” 
doors & wide hallways. Full basement is partially finished, large back 

yard, 2 car garage & paved driveway.

New Listing $99,900
76 Easterly St, Town of Johnstown

Spacious 2 Bdrm, 1 full bath home w/a beautiful kitchen, granite 
countertops, ceramic tile, wood floors, wood working fireplace, full 

basement, large yard, new hot tub & low taxes. Priced to sell!

New Listing $149,000
123 Maple Ave, Ft. Hunter

Nice 4 BDRM, 1.5 bath home on a corner lot. Newer hickory kitchen w/
soft close drawers & cabinets, large 3 season room, 2 car garage, fenced 

yard, above ground pool, 2 pellet stoves & dry basement. A must see!

New Listing 

$119,900
119 Maple Ave, 

Ft. Hunter
Move right into this super 

cute 3 BDRM, 1.5 bath 
home. Features a stunning 

hickory kitchen, large 
bedrooms, 1 car garage w/
worship, shed, fenced yard, 
central air, pellet stove & 

NEW ROOF!

New Listing 

$35,000
15 River St,

Nelliston
This large home is 3 bdrms, 2 
full baths, great bones, original 

built in cabinets, wide plank 
floors & woodwork throughout. 
Upstairs is partially gutted to the 
studs. Roof on home is 3 years 

old. Situated on a dead end, 
double lot, fenced yard & large 

2 car garage.

$249,900
412 Auriesville Rd,

Town of Glen

THIS ONE IS A BEAUTIFUL HOME - A MUST SEE! This home screams 
seller pride & is in a nice private setting. 3 BDRMS, 2 full baths & 

situated on 20.5 +/- acres. Over 2,000 sq. ft. of living space, large 
2 ½ car garage, paved driveway, full basement, NEW ROOF, NEW WIN-

DOWS, NEW SIDING, CENTRAL AIR, 5 yr old propane furnace, newer pel-
let stove, family room, GAZEBO & large shed. What are you waiting for?

New Listing $189,900
3393 St. Hwy. 67, Ft. Johnson

3 Bdrms, 2 full baths, over 2,300 sq. ft. in this super cute home. 
Gorgeous kitchen w/granite countertops, stainless steel appliances, wood 
floors, finished basement, gazebo, oversized 2 car garage w/workshop & 
pellet stove, fenced yard, 1.68 acres, propane furnace, propane fireplace, 

central air & just too many other great features to list. Call today!

$189,000
PIZZERIA BUSINESS

COMMERCIAL BUSINESS ONLY

Have you always wanted to have your own busi-
ness? We have an established local business for 
sale in Fultonville NY. Great income opportunity, 

turn key business and lease for building will 
transfer to a buyer. Call today for details.

CALL JUNELL REALTY LLC
today to discuss your real estate wants & needs. 

We would love to LIST your home today as we have 

many more buyers looking to purchase homes

than there is inventory to sell them in our area.
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Local, Honest & Dependable. Call today for all your real estate needs. 

Junell Pasquarelli ~ Licensed Real Estate Broker/Owner
161 Honeywell Corners Rd., Broadalbin, NY 12025

Office (518) 588-5141
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

Dealer!

Financing 
as low as 2.9%

“Almost everyone gets approved”
OutdoorCredit.com

* MSRP excludes destination charge. Visit powersports.honda.com to view applicable destination charge amount 
** All payment, based on 5.99% for 60 months

www.outdoor-motor-sports.com
Add a 

Winch & a Plow 
FOR ONLY
$16/mo.
additional

Honda® FourTrax®

 Rancher® 4x4 ES
              $5,499
 $116/mo

2016

NOW

honda.com UTILITY ATVs ARE RECOMMENDED ONLY FOR RIDERS 16 YEARS OF AGE AND 
OLDER. ATVs CAN BE HAZARDOUS TO OPERATE. FOR YOUR SAFETY, BE RESPONSIBLE. READ 
THE OWNER’S MANUAL.  ALWAYS WEAR A HELMET, EYE PROTECTION AND PROTECTIVE CLOTH-
ING. BE CAREFUL ON DIFFICULT TERRAIN. ALL ATV RIDERS SHOULD TAKE A TRAINING COURSE 
(FREE FOR NEW BUYERS. ASK YOUR DEALER OR CALL ASI AT 800-887-2887). NEVER RIDE 
UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF DRUGS OR ALCOHOL, ON PAVED SURFACES, ON PUBLIC ROADS, 
WITH PASSENGERS, OR AT EXCESSIVE SPEEDS. NO STUNT RIDING. RESPECT THE ENVIRON-
MENT WHEN DRIVING.

MSRP  $6,449

MSRP  $6,699

Honda® FourTrax®

Rancher® 4x4
Automatic DCT EPS

2017

$149/mo
MSRP  $7,599

Honda® FourTrax®

Foreman Rubicon
4x4 EPS

2017

$259/mo
MSRP  $8,699

Honda® FourTrax®

Recon®ES

2016

$3,999
MSRP  $4,299

NOW ONLY

http://www.outdoor-motor-sports.com
mailto:sales@outdoor-motor-sports.com
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  518-835-ADKS (2357)
  www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10, 

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

Thank You For Your Support and Referrals!
ADK Realty was #1 office and salesperson in Fulton County MLS!

Peck Lake Ranch $350,000
3 BR 2BA walk out basement to dock and pontoon boat! Fireplace in living 

room, formal dining, AC-Generac and 2 car garage.

NEW!

103 HEMLOCK DR
PECK LAKE
$295,000 

Beautiful Classy next to new 
Custom home, soaring ceilings 
and super use of space. Master 
suite, oversized guest BR Plus 
a huge loft! Large corner lot, 

walk to lake access. Listen to the 
Loons and enjoy the quiet life at 

Peck Lake

REDUCED

368 FICAL ROAD 
$179,900 

Nice acreage and 
private location! 
3BR/2BA post 

and beam style. 
HUGE heated garage 

will fit all the cars 
and toys. Really nice 
home and ready to 
move in. 10+ acres.

Call Mel If You 
Want To SELL! 
518-705-5616

22
JAY ST.
$63,000 

Each 
apartment 

2BR/1BA, big 
open rooms. 
Nice size lot 
landscaped!. 
Porches to 

relax and an 
oversized 
garage!!

NEW!
61 THIRD 

AVE
$39,000 
Bank wants 

offers! 
3-4BRs,
1.5 Ba.

Huge Lot!

$49,900
31 

NORTH 
ST.

Updated 
fully rented 
earning $$$ 
w/long term 

tenants.
1 Car garage 

plus
off street 
parking.

$54,900 
86

WEST ST.
UP and down 

2-3BR w/many 
updates.

Big barn & 
long-term 
tenants!

FRANKLIN ST $47,500
Darling Cape 2BR w/walk up attic. Huge yard with garage. 

Make offer!

24
LEXINGTON AVE, 
GLOVERSVILLE 

This home is in move 
in condition! Beautiful 
home on a quiet street. 
Step inside and enjoy 
new thermal windows, 
new floors and more! 

Appliances stay so you 
really can move right in! 

First floor has eat-in kitchen with a 1/2 bath that includes 
the stacking washer and dryer.Enjoy your dining room 

that opens to the deck and big fenced in back yard. 
BROAD ST., GLOVERSVILLE $50,000

HUGE WAREHOUSE! Bring All Offers!

REDUCED

REDUCED 112
COUNTRY 

LANE!
TOWN OF 

JOHNSTOWN 
$184,000

4BR/2BA Very 
private 1.75acres! 
Custom thru out, 
gourmet Kitchen, 

handicap accessible. 
Low heat costs & a 

Great location.

ESPERENCE 
$349,900

102 Acres - 4BR 
Colonial Home. 

Historical property 
with barns, out 
building, forest, 
fields and more. 

Horse lovers 
dream come true!

http://www.ADKSrealty.com
mailto:mel@adksrealty.com
http://www.ADKSRealty.com
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  518-835-ADKS (2357)
  www.ADKSrealty.com

Email: mel@adksrealty.com
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Caroga Lake, NY 12032
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NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner
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